Q:7 NaijaHouses

prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

; =0
m e 2
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
gory Status Active q

Sale %8000 naijahouses.com Type Land Built

2110 days

2 Bedroom semi-detached bungalow

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Summary

[x] Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P1678565717

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 2000000

Year Built:

Property Size: 250Sq m

Building Size: Sqgm

Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter: 8000

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

prime 1 estate, idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

idu new layout, Abuja, Abuja FCT
idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu district, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Tarred road, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Hall 7, (The Bridge) Nbora District, Guzape,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

off crown court estate, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mbora, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Citec Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

citec estate Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Citec Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report has been prepared based on informati

2

O O B N W O O RrwWwW o NdNWw

S

2000000

3000000
2000000
2200000

3 20000000
11000000
4500000000
4000000
7000000

300

3 35000000

2 59000000

4 150000000
2000000000

5 25000000

120000000

3 40000000

4 58000000
60000000
5 90000000

25000000 500

65000000
75000000
65000000
350000000

500000000

70000000
29500000
42000000

100000
100000

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km

1.9Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

bn furnished b n reliable , howe ln

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

by Nizamiye Turkish hospital , Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

5 regort nas teer pres

st bizsed on inicrraatip:

1 2400000
50000000
28000000
22000000
900000000

S N W

4 60000000

3 30000000

2 75000000
2 65000000
65000000
70000000
150000000

0 8000000

150000000
35000000

[N
]

(O8]
w

35000000

100000000
85000000
300000000
4 100000000
115000000
135000000
60000000
500000000
1000000000
500000000

SO N W W s~ B+ O o o

DN
o
—_

27000000
2 40000000
65000000
270000000
85000000

N O W N
w

0 1500000000

800000000

100000 2.4Km

5000
5000
5000

5000

5000

1400

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

3Km

3Km

3Km
3Km
3Km
3.1Km
3.1Km

3.5Km

3.6Km
3.6Km

3.6Km

3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
4Km
4Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4 2Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

b4




M NaijaHouses

N port Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 550000000 4.2Km
jabi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 4.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 45000000 4.2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 100000000 4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 4.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 100000000 500 4.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 78000000 4.2Km
i;r&}elboirll)%?asgrél? estate Lifecamp, Life Camp, 4 3 70000000 4.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 22500000 4.2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 25000000 500 4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 100000000 4.2Km
Iﬁié%Camp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja 4 100000000 4.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 90000000 4.2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 100000000 4.2Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 35000000 4.4Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 7000000 4.4Km
Idu, Idu Industrial, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3000000 4.4Km
Idu, Idu Industrial, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 7000000 4.4Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 40000000 4.4Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 41000000 90000  4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 170000000 90000  4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 85000000 90000  4.5Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 89900000 4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 99900000 4.5Km
Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 90000000 4.5Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 4.5Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 3500 4.5Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 80000000 4.5Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 4.5Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 55000000 4.5Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 49000000 4.5Km
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 4.5Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 75000000 4.5Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 80000000 4.5Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




=~ 1HiIcHoC

. INUJUAL T UowJd
ONEY, Dk Abujs FOT 4 5 150000000 4.5Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 4.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




