

prime 1 estate, idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT



prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 2,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active













Built

2 Bedroom semi-detached bungalow







Property Summary

Features

×

No Records Found

Property ID: P1678565717
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 2000000

Year Built:

Property Size: 250Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter: 8000

Bedroom: 2

Bathroom:

Toilets: Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		0
prime 1 estate, idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0Km
prime 1 estate,idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		0Km
idu , Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2200000		0Km
idu new layout, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	20000000	300	0Km
idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		11000000		0Km
Idu district, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4500000000		0Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000		0Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		0Km
Tarred road, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	59000000		0Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		0Km
idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000000		0Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	25000000		0Km
Hall 7, (The Bridge) Nbora District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.9Km
off crown court estate, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		2.3Km
Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	58000000		2.3Km
Mbora, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2.3Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		2.3Km
Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		25000000	500	2.3Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		65000000		2.3Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		75000000		2.3Km
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		2.3Km
Citec Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		350000000		2.3Km
citec estate Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		2.3Km
Citec Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		2.3Km
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		29500000	100000	2.4Km
District Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		42000000	100000	2.4Km

District Market, Abuja, Abuja, FCT 120000 This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.

city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000		4.2Km
FCT	0		1500000000		4.2Km
lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja	2		85000000		4.2Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		270000000		4Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		4Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	40000000		4Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	27000000		4Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	20		500000000		4Km
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		4Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		4Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		4Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		135000000		4Km
Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000		4Km
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		3.7Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000		3.7Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		85000000	1400	3.7Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000		3.7Km
Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000	5000	3.6Km
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	35000000	5000	3.6Km
safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	150000000		3.6Km
Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		3.5Km
2nd Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		3.1Km
Efab city estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		3.1Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	65000000		3Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	65000000		3Km
Idu by Nizamiye, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	2	75000000		3Km
Idu, near Nizamaye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		30000000		3Km
by Nizamiye Turkish hospital , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		3Km
Karmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		2.4Km
sarmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		22000000	5000	2.4Km
xarmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		28000000	5000	2.4Km
sarmo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000	5000	2.4Km
Market, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		2400000	100000	2.4Km

luThis report has been reprared based on information furnished by sources deemed feliable (however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		550000000		4.2Km
jabi , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		4.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		4.2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		4.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000	500	4.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	78000000		4.2Km
Fam lounge same estate Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	70000000		4.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	22500000		4.2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000000	500	4.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		4.2Km
LifeCamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		4.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		4.2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		4.2Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		35000000		4.4Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		4.4Km
Idu, Idu Industrial, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000		4.4Km
Idu, Idu Industrial, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		4.4Km
Idu, Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		40000000		4.4Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	41000000	90000	4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000	90000	4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	85000000	90000	4.5Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	89900000		4.5Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	99900000		4.5Km
Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		4.5Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		4.5Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	4.5Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		4.5Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		4.5Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		4.5Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		4.5Km
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		4.5Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	75000000		4.5Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	80000000		4.5Km

ifecamp. Abuja Abuja FCT
This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however
no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.









Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



